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Gumfa

[CASH]

8806022843

SAREE
PETICOTE

BLOUCE PC
SOFA~COVER
BED~SHEET
PILLOW COVER

SAREE

READYMADE SHIRT 2

DISC:
CGST :130.11

650.55
SGST : 130.11

P RPN BR P PR

2390
130

850
135
70
1350
430

NILESH
12336

07-12-2025

14.02 hrs.

2390.00
130.00
40.00
850.00
135.00
140.00
1350.00
430.00

5465.00



